OPEN 24/7

I: Holly Light ~ Sunday 2-4 pm
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FI]I'HIh‘ Needed for this 4 bdrm, 3 bath side split on o 97 ft. x 132 ft. Iot close to downtown, parks, school, library &
mare! Sun-filled moin leval with open concept kitchen/dining/famiky room with walkout to multi-level deck overlooking
yord & living room with cozy gos fireplace. Lower level with 2nd family room/office & access to garoge. Finished
hasement fentures rec room with qos fireplace, loundry & storoge. Potential for in-low suite! Lots of bang for your buck!

§719,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W3733434
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13394 Hwy 7, Georgetown ON LTG 454
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Just One Look & you'll fall in love with this end unit conda. Ceromic & laminata flow throughout the main level. The
open concept living/dining/kitchen offers great enterfaining space, lorge windows & fireploce! The 2nd level offers 2
|orge bdrms also with lominate hardwood, Juliette balconies & on updated 4 pe bath. The lower level features o rec reom
with pot lights, laminate hardwood, full loundry, storage & 3 pe bath. Great location. Short walk fo the “G0” & more!

5379.900.00 Geargetown MLS#W3728829

Breathiaking! That's what you'll soy when you see this :.TLI'II'I ng —3200sg.ft, 4+1 |:|d m, 5b|:rh BNEC Jh..hu'ne on
~1/2 ocre Ik, complete w2 car garage, separate heated shop, soltwater pool, hot tub, patia, gozebo & that's just the
-m.rsida! The inside hos been finishad fram top ta bottom with ottention to detoil & o designer flair. 2 gourmet kitchens
buth with all the “bells & whistles”, sunroom, nonny suite over gorage & fobulous finished lower level! One-of-o-kind!
51,349 900.00 fcton MLSZECOMING SO0N

Picture Perfect! well oppointed 1930 s0.ft. 3 bdrm, 4
hath family home locoted on a sought ofter street. Lorge
kitch with W0 to private 2-tier deck 071 greenspoce with
na neighbours behind! Beautifully landscaped property.

COMING SOON Adon  MLS# COMING S00N

The Summer Bf 2017 vill be loods of fun when you awn
this lovingly updoted 3 bdrm, 3 bath home on o lorge ot
with goroeous inground poal & fabulous landscaping. The
“thef” approved kitchan & finishad lower lavel is o bonus!
5799 5900.00 Georgetown  MLS# COMING SOON

selling this spring?

cal ﬁﬂﬂ@%@

* home staging
* renovations
* home repairs
* curb appeal
* market timing

yestopdolludior

Step Inside... and see what this charming home &
property have to offer. lots of privocy, nice
neighbourhood, updoted kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths &
o great lacation! Close walk to downtawn & GO stotion!

5589,200.00  Georgetown  MLS# COMING SOON

I1's Your MOYe... and we hove just the home! Sought ofter
3 bdrm bungolow with attached garage on o large lot!
Bright & spacious main level. Side entrance to portially
finished lower level with rac rm, 4th bdrm & 3 pcbath.

5589.900.00  Georgetown  MLS#COMING SOON

Sold Over List/ HeyRay.ca
Coulda-Woulda-Shoulda i what you'll say if you miss
auton this 3+ bedroom home with finished basement on

a lorge lot with deck, hat tub, & 16'x14" shed w/hydro.
Greot lacotion. Walk to schools, shops, parks & more!
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Sold Over List % HeyRay.ca
Honey Stop The Cor! That's what you'll be soying when
you see this charming 3 bdrm, 3 bath Cope Cod home with
covered front porch, picket fence & huge yord! Fomily
raam boasts gas fireplace & wolkout to dack. Won't last!
5599.900.00 Acton MLS#W3IT22008

$579.900.00 Georgetown _ MLS# W3 72786/
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